METRO Agenda

20008 W First Avenue
Portland, QR 9720153493
503/221- 1646

Meeting:
Date:
Day:
Time:
Place:

AppProx.
Time*

6:00

6:05
(20 min.

6:25
{20 min.

6:45
(15 min.

COUNCIL INTERGOVERNMENTAL, RELATIONS COMMITTEE
May 16, 1989

Tuesday

6:00 p.m.

Council Chamber

Presented By

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL

1. Consideration of Minutes of March 21,
1989 (Action Requested: Motion to Approve
the Minutes)

2. Federal actions Required for Transit, Cotugno
Funding, For the Purpose of Endorsing
Federal Actions Required for Transit
Funding (Action Requested: Motion
that Committee Endorse Request for
Congressional Assistance)

3. Staff Review of Southeast Corridor Cotugno
Study (Discussion -- No Action Requested)

4. Public/Private Funding Implementation Cotugno
Budget Progress Reports (Discussion --
No Action Requested)

ADJOURN

* All times listed on this agenda are approximate. Items may not be
considered in the exact order listed.

COMMITTEE MEMBERS: Councilors Jim Gardner (Chair), Tanya Collier (Vice
Chair), Lawrence Bauer, Tom DeJardin and Richard Devlin
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